
The Difference 
Between IEPs and 

504 Plans:

What Does Your 
Child Need?



http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=A9TgDgHfdlY












What Accommodations Do

● Allow students to demonstrate what they know without 
fundamentally changing the Competency (target skill) being taught 
or assessed.

● Provide instructional or test adaptations.

● Change the manner or setting in which information is presented or in 
which students respond.

● Level the playing field by changing "how" students work through the 
general education curriculum.



What Accommodations Do Not Do

● Lower learning expectations or performance expectations.

● Change the complexity of the Competency (target skill) being taught 
or assessed.

● Change the Competency (target skill) or testing construct.

● Reduce learning or performance expectations.

















Windham School District ~ Special Education Administrators

● Kenneth Duesing - kduesing@winhdamsd.org - Executive Director of Student Services

● Dr. Mary Ellen Pantazis - mpantazis@windhamsd.org - Director of Special Education GBS

● Heather Pacheco - hpacheco@windhamsd.org - Early Childhood Coordinator GBS

● Christina Kaskewicz - ckaskewicz@windhamsd.org - Director of Special Education WCS

● Jennifer Foley - jfoley@windhamsd.org - Director of Special Education WMS

● Emma Carnazzo - ecarnazzo@windhamsd.org - Director of Special Education WHS
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